
Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester II UG Improvement Examinations July - 2023 (2021 Batch)

Subject      B.A. Economics

Candidate 

Code

  Passed Subjects    

1210006    4 5  

1210022       

1210025     5  

1210039     5  

1210041       

1210042 1   4 5  

1210046       

1210048     5  

1210049    4 5  

1210050    4 5  

1 AUEN211.1 Environmental Studies and Disaster Management

2 AUEN212.1 English Grammar, Usage and Writing

3 AUML211.1 Gadhyasahithyam

3 AUFR211.1 French Grammar and Communication

4 AUHY231.1a History of Modern India (1901 - 1920)

5 AUPS231.1a Indian Government and Politics

6 AUEC241 Intermediate Micro Economics



Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester II UG Improvement Examinations July - 2023 (2021 Batch)

Subject      B.A. Analytical Economics(Self Financing)

Candidate 

Code

  Passed Subjects    

1210101       

1210102       

1210104      6

1210105       

1210110       

1210112       

1210113    4   

1210114       

1210115       

1210126     5  

1210128       

1210142   3   6

1 AUEN211.1 Environmental Studies and Disaster Management

2 AUEN212.2 English Grammar, Usage and Writing

3 AUML211.1 Gadhyasahithyam

3 AUFR211.1 French Grammar and Communication

3 AUHN211.1 Drama, Theater Application and One Act Plays

4 AUHY231.1c History of Modern India I

4 AUMM231.1c Mathematics for Economics II (Sequences, Series and Multivariate 

Differential Calculus)

5 AUPS231.1c Indian Government & Politics

6 AUAE241 Introductory Microeconomics



Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester II UG Improvement Examinations July - 2023 (2021 Batch)

Subject      B.A. English Language & Literature

Candidate 

Code

  Passed Subjects    

1210221 1    5  

1210227 1 2     

1210244 1 2  4 5  

1 AUEN211.1 Environmental Studies and Disaster Management

2 AUEN212.1 English Grammar, Usage and Writing

3 AUML211.1 Gadhyasahithyam

3 AUHN211.1 Drama, Theater Application and One Act Plays

4 AUEN231 Art and Literary Aesthetics

5 AUHY231.1b History of Modern World (1901 - 1920)

6 AUEN241 Introduction to Literary Studies II



Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester II UG Improvement Examinations July - 2023 (2021 Batch)

Subject      B.A. English Language & Literature (Self Financing)

Candidate 

Code

  Passed Subjects    

1210281       

1210282       

1210296       

1210300       

1210301       

1210314       

1210325   3   6

1 AUEN211.1 Environmental Studies and Disaster Management

2 AUEN212.1 English Grammar, Usage and Writing

3 AUML211.1 Gadhyasahithyam

3 AUFR211.1 French Grammar and Communication

3 AUHN211.1 Drama, Theater Application and One Act Plays

4 AUEN231 Art and Literary Aesthetics

5 AUHY231.1b History of Modern World (1901 - 1920)

6 AUEN241 Introduction to Literary Studies II



Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester II UG Improvement Examinations July - 2023 (2021 Batch)

Subject      B.A. English & Communicative English (Career Related) (Self Financing)

Candidate 

Code

  Passed Subjects   

1210403     5

1210405      

1210414      

1210415  2    

1210418 1     

1210420      

1210421     5

1210427      

1210430      

1210431     5

1210432      

1210435      

1210436      

1210439     5

1210441      

1210444     5

1210450    4 5

1210451      

1210452      

1210454      

1210456      

1 AUEN211.4 English Grammar, Usage and Writing

2 AUML211.4 Drishyakalasahithyam

2 AUFR211.4 Professional French - II

2 AUHN211.4 Poetry and Journalism in Hindi

3 AUCE231 History of English Literature II

4 AUCE241 Reading Drama

5 AUCE251 Environmental Studies



Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester II UG Improvement Examinations July - 2023 (2021 Batch)

Subject      B.A. Journalism and Mass Communication (Career Related)

Candidate 

Code

  Passed Subjects    

1210506       

1210513       

1210519       

1210523       

1210546       

1210549       

1210551   3  5  

1210553       

1210554       

1 AUEN211.4 English Grammar, Usage and Writing

2 AUML211.4 Drishyakalasahithyam

2 AUFR211.4 Professional French - II

2 AUHN211.4 Poetry and Journalism in Hindi

3 AUML231 Madhyama Rachana: Thathwavum Aavishkaravum

4 AUJC241 Introduction to Environmental Studies

5 AUJC251 Audio-visual Communication

6 AUJC252 Photo Journalism



Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester II UG Improvement Examinations July - 2023 (2021 Batch)

Subject      B.Sc. Botany

Candidate 

Code

  Passed Subjects     

2210009   3 4  6  

2210010        

2210012  2      

2210013        

2210024        

2210037        

1 AUEN211.2 Environmental Studies and Disaster Management

2 AUEN212.2 English Grammar, Usage and Writing

3 AUML211.2 Gadhyasahithyam

3 AUHN211.2 Drama, Theater Application and One Act Plays

4 AUBO221 Methodology and Perspectives in Plant Sciences

5 AUCH231.2a Inorganic Chemistry

6 AUZO231.2a Animal Diversity II

7 AUBO24PI Methodology and Perspectives of Sciences and Angiosperm Anatomy, 

Reproductive Botany and Palynology



Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester II UG Improvement Examinations July - 2023 (2021 Batch)

Subject      B.Sc. Chemistry

Candidate 

Code

  Passed Subjects    

2210101       

2210115       

2210119      6

2210133      6

2210139       

2210145 1 2  4 5 6

2210149       

2210152    4   

2210153       

2210154       

2210156  2     

1 AUEN211.2 Environmental Studies and Disaster Management

2 AUEN212.2 English Grammar, Usage and Writing

3 AUML211.2 Gadhyasahithyam

3 AUSY211.2 Syriac Poetry, Grammar and History of the Literature (Post Golden 

Age)

3 AUFR211.2 French Grammar and Communication

3 AUTM211.2 Neethi Ilakkiam

4 AUCH221 Methodology and Perspectives of Sciences and General Informatics

5 AUMM231.2b Mathematics II (Integral Calculus and Vector Differentiation)

6 AUPY231.2b Thermal Physics



Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester II UG Improvement Examinations July - 2023 (2021 Batch)

Subject      B.Sc. Mathematics

Candidate 

Code

  Passed Subjects    

2210230       

2210249       

2210258       

2210261  2     

1 AUEN211.2 Environmental Studies and Disaster Management

2 AUEN212.2 English Grammar, Usage and Writing

3 AUML211.2 Gadhyasahithyam

3 AUSY211.2 Syriac Poetry, Grammar and History of the Literature (Post Golden 

Age)

3 AUHN211.2 Drama, Theater Application and One Act Plays

3 AUTM211.2 Neethi Ilakkiam

4 AUMM221 Foundations of Mathematics

5 AUPY231.2c Heat and Thermodynamics

6 AUST231.2c Probability and Random Variables



Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester II UG Improvement Examinations July - 2023 (2021 Batch)

Subject      B.Sc. Physics

Candidate 

Code

  Passed Subjects    

2210415       

2210424       

2210449      6

1 AUEN211.2 Environmental Studies and Disaster Management

2 AUEN212.2 English Grammar, Usage and Writing

3 AUML211.2 Gadhyasahithyam

3 AUHN211.2 Drama, Theater Application and One Act Plays

4 AUCH231.2d Physical Chemistry I

5 AUMM231.2d Mathematics II (Applications of Calculus and Vector Differentiation)

6 AUPY221 Basic Mechanics & Properties of Matter



Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester II UG Improvement Examinations July - 2023 (2021 Batch)

Subject      B.Sc. Physics with Machine Learning

Candidate 

Code

  Passed Subjects    

2210503       

2210505      6

2210506      6

2210517       

2210520       

2210521       

1 AUEN211.2 Environmental Studies and Disaster Management

2 AUEN212.2 English Grammar, Usage and Writing

3 AUML211.2 Gadhyasahithyam

3 AUSY211.2 Syriac Poetry, Grammar and History of the Literature (Post Golden 

Age)

3 AUFR211.2 French Grammar and Communication

3 AUHN211.2 Drama, Theater Application and One Act Plays

4 AUMI231.2h Artificial Intelligence

5 AUMM231.2h Calculus with Applications in Physics - II

6 AUPM241 Heat and Thermodynamics



Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester II UG Improvement Examinations July - 2023 (2021 Batch)

Subject      B.Sc. Statistics(Self Financing)

Candidate 

Code

  Passed Subjects    

2210305       

2210310       

2210313       

2210314       

2210320       

2210321    4   

2210322    4 5  

1 AUEN211.2 Environmental Studies and Disaster Management

2 AUEN212.2 English Grammar, Usage and Writing

3 AUML211.2 Gadhyasahithyam

3 AUFR211.2 French Grammar and Communication

3 AUHN211.2 Drama, Theater Application and One Act Plays

4 AUST221 Statistical Methods II

5 AUCS231.2g Programming in C

6 AUMM231.2g (Mathematics II (Integral Calculus and Sequences and Series)



Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester II UG Improvement Examinations July - 2023 (2021 Batch)

Subject      B.Sc. Zoology

Candidate 

Code

  Passed Subjects    

2210605       

2210611       

2210616       

2210617       

2210618      6

2210619       

2210623      6

2210632       

2210635   3    

2210637       

2210638       

2210639       

2210643    4   

1 AUEN211.2 Environmental Studies and Disaster Management

2 AUEN212.2 English Grammar, Usage and Writing

3 AUML211.2 Gadhyasahithyam

3 AUSY211.2 Syriac Poetry, Grammar and History of the Literature (Post Golden 

Age)

3 AUHN211.2 Drama, Theater Application and One Act Plays

3 AUTM211.2 Neethi Ilakkiam

4 AUBO231.2e Phycology, Mycology, Lichenology, Bryology, Pteridology, 

Gymnosperms and Plant Pathology

5 AUCH231.2e Inorganic and Bioinorganic Chemistry I

6 AUZO241 Animal Diversity II



Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester II UG Improvement Examinations July - 2023 (2021 Batch)

Subject      B.Sc. Botany and Biotechnology (Career Related)

Candidate 

Code

  Passed Subjects      

2210703 1 2  4 5 6 7  

2210709      6   

2210723         

1 AUEN211.4 English Grammar, Usage and Writing

2 AUFR211.4 Professional French - II

2 AUHN211.4 Poetry and Journalism in Hindi

3 AUBB221 Biophysics and Instrumentation

4 AUBB231 General Biochemistry

5 AUBB241 Environmental Studies

6 AUBB251 Microbial Metabolism, Genetics and Diseases

7 AUBB24PI Practical Botany I (Practicals of AUBB141 & AUBB241)

8 AUBB25PI Biotechniques I (Practicals of AUBB151 & AUBB251)



Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester II UG Improvement Examinations July - 2023 (2021 Batch)

Subject      B.Sc. Computer Science (Career Related) (Self Financing)

Candidate 

Code

  Passed Subjects     

2210810        

2210813        

2210814        

2210826        

2210830        

2210838  2 3     

1 AUEN211.5 English for Career

2 AUMM231.2f Mathematics II: Discrete Mathematics

3 AUCS241 Environmental Studies

4 AUCS242 Data Structures Using C

5 AUCS243 Web Programming

6 AUCS24PI Data Structures Using C Lab

7 AUCS24PII Web Programming Lab



Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester II UG Improvement Examinations July - 2023 (2021 Batch)

Subject      B.Com.

Candidate 

Code

  Passed Subjects    

3210006       

3210011       

3210031       

3210032 1 2     

3210036   3  5  

3210057 1  3    

3210058  2  4   

3210066 1 2  4 5  

1 AUEN211.3 English Grammar, Usage and Writing

2 AUML211.3 Kavitha, Kadha, Upanyasam, Vivarthanam

2 AUFR211.3 Communicative and Commercial French II

2 AUHN211.3 Poetry, Official Correspondence and Communications

3 AUCO221 Informatics and Cyber Laws

4 AUCO231 Business Mathematics

5 AUCO241 Financial Accounting

6 AUCO242 Business Regulatory Framework



Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester II UG Improvement Examinations July - 2023 (2021 Batch)

Subject      B.Com.(Self Financing)

Candidate 

Code

  Passed Subjects    

3210080       

3210092  2     

3210095    4   

3210110 1 2  4   

3210114      6

3210115    4   

3210131      6

3210135  2     

3210136    4   

1 AUEN211.3 English Grammar, Usage and Writing

2 AUML211.3 Kavitha, Kadha, Upanyasam, Vivarthanam

2 AUFR211.3 Communicative and Commercial French II

2 AUHN211.3 Poetry, Official Correspondence and Communications

3 AUCO221 Informatics and Cyber Laws

4 AUCO231 Business Mathematics

5 AUCO241 Financial Accounting

6 AUCO242 Business Regulatory Framework



Provisional List of Students Passed in Parts

Semester II UG Improvement Examinations July - 2023 (2021 Batch)

Subject      B.Com (Accounts & Audit) (Self Financing)

Candidate 

Code

  Passed Subjects    

3210209       

3210242       

3210247       

1 AUEN211.3a English Grammar, Usage and Writing

2 AUML211.3 Kavitha, Kadha, Upanyasam, Vivarthanam

2 AUFR211.3a Communicative and Commercial French II

3 AUCOA221 Introduction to the Indian Constitution and Human Rights

4 AUCOA231 Business Statistics

5 AUCOA241 Mercantile Law

6 AUCOA242 Business Economics


	1032
	1037
	105
	1272
	149
	998
	1039
	1032
	1036
	105
	1272
	1276
	1144
	1145
	1146
	1143
	1032
	1037
	105
	1276
	1302
	112
	1301
	1032
	1037
	105
	1272
	1276
	1302
	112
	1301
	1035
	114
	1271
	1278
	996
	995
	997
	1035
	114
	1271
	1278
	118
	737
	1310
	1284
	1033
	1036
	122
	1277
	136
	950
	138
	810
	1033
	1036
	122
	126
	1273
	1286
	133
	1283
	135
	1033
	1036
	122
	126
	1277
	1286
	127
	129
	1049
	1033
	1036
	122
	1277
	867
	1282
	1050
	1033
	1036
	122
	126
	1273
	1277
	1147
	1148
	1149
	1033
	1036
	122
	1273
	1277
	1140
	1142
	1296
	1033
	1036
	122
	126
	1277
	1286
	141
	140
	139
	1035
	1271
	1278
	864
	176
	863
	145
	144
	146
	1025
	1026
	1027
	1028
	1029
	1030
	1031
	1034
	152
	1274
	1279
	156
	940
	938
	939
	1034
	152
	1274
	1279
	156
	940
	938
	939
	1038
	152
	1275
	1303
	949
	947
	1304

